NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services w	er i Janiski 🃈	MAY1908	(B24)		
Date In: 21 (0,6/2017 245	Jeb description		Date & Time Co	mpleted	Done by	
REINU. NBA/GNC19010989/Y	SAS e-filing					
Veh No SAP 12ht T	E-mail (within the	rs, AIC Thrs;			1,1	Tar e
DON 20/06/2019 67:50.	I-Motor Claim	Form -	M11049	98000	21067	M
	i-Mator W/O ('1' 1 4 ars)		1V:25	
OD (Tr): Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload				-1-2-	esterie.
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Assessment/Surv					1000
TP Insurer:	Asa't Report by		Owner/Wksp			1.4(=
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	- Table)
TP Particulars: Veh No:FQ'11	104	INC ()/Non-INC	().		5000
Owner / Driver: (U U	- 100110010	Tel:)	
	od: (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dates	Time	;)	
UUDSS/ WILLIAM CONSTRUCTION	ote-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	F: 80-100%	ı]	
Year of Registration: () W	attanty: YES ()/NO()			A.U
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 ()/\$2,000 ()				1314
General Remarks:			ATT NO STATE		8 1	571.05
() Walk-In Costomer's information	nation strictly Con	fidential & St	rictly NO rafer of	repairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O();T	owing Co. ()	
N AND THE RESERVE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	allandesservation		Date&Tune Co	Coulot VIII	Done by	
Remarks: (1NC horline: 6788 6616)			Dittoria	anges, see		20.5
	ourtesy Car ()					_
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	2001 /)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()					
Injury:						
Date/Tune Actions	vi selemento el la c				01 x x 1 + x	
A LAND OF A CASA CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF						L 120
••••••						112100
						-
NA 1904628		Invoice Pro	paration Chec	ldist	Anil (5) Anil Lit Bill Add	(3)
The work of the property of the state of the		1) AR : Assider	Reporting (\$30);			
Claimant's Particulars:		2) DA : During 3) TF : Towing	E Apposament (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40,54	5	
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Fallow.	Through Survey	512	0	
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow- For cloimbia	Through Survey (Rea	ef 10 Jan 2005)		
Damliged Portion:		6) TR : Ite-inrp	colion	516	Toleran Control	-()-
	3	8) NTUC Addi	tional Servinos:			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ti Ti	On	sy Cor / Tpi Allowen	os "	5	
	46	. No. Repoir	Co-ordination		0	
Auditors Comments:		*N/: Fost R	epair Inspection Collect Expess Coordi	nation 3	3	
2at. 2:	CALL SETTING	DE(NII):	IP (Nia INC) agains	INC S	0	
		T) N12: Idna N Invoice dated	totile	Fon Charged	2597	17
Cat. 2/3		+		For Charged	STORE .	
According 187				0.0	ACCOUNT OF A SECOND SECOND	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	26 77 II W 48
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/06/2019 12:45
Date Of Accident	20/06/2019 07:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PORTSDOWN ROAD TOWARDS AYE (TUAS)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP1265T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JENNY CHAN SIEW LING (JENNY ZENG XIULING)
NRIC No	S8437386I
Email Address	JENCHANSL@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84985423
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-84985423
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	2
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108127729
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JENNY CHAN SIEW LING (JENNY ZENG XIULING)
NRIC No	S8437386I
Date Of Birth	29/11/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/12/2010
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84985423
Fax Number	

OTHERS-84985423

JENCHANSL@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 285C TOH GUAN ROAD

#10-90

Postcode

603285

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

OWNER

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: BOY FRIEND

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT/20190620/7020

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FA1110H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 21

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: >4 (

12.21 vm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	FROK
00 0017	220
CESER 1009 860	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 21 01 19 .

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signal





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190620/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 20/06/2019 22:57		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informan	t's Particu	ulars				
Name of Informant: JENNY CHAN SIEW LING			Address: APT BLK 285C TOH GUAN ROAD #10-90 SINGAPORE 603285			
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S84373	861	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84985423		
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: jenchansl@gmail.com			
Sex: Female	Age: 34	Date of Birth: 28/11/1984	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Company director			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/06/2019 07:50	Type of Location Flyover	
Location: PORTSDOW Weather:	N AVENUE	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Drizzling		Dry		20	
		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rkina	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
One Way		Traine Light - We	King	Moderate	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJP1265T	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA2 AT R	White		0

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
SJP1265T	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5108127729	14/03/2019	13/03/2020		





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190620/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved			2111299	- 44	HARRIS TOWN
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No					111 - 22 - Mr
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver		18/2012		19.0		
Name	JENNY CHAN SIEW LING			ID No	#	S8437386I
Related Vehicle	SJP1265T (Car)			Conta	ct No.	84985423
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date			harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	fInjury	NIL	

Brief Details.

I was at the Portadown Road heading towards AYE (TUAS) and stopped at the traffic light. There was slow moving traffic as it was just beginning to drizzle and my car was not moving.

A motorcycle, FA1110H, sped past my car and swiped my right passenger side door and broke my right side view mirror. He slowed down and turned to look but did not stop despite me sounding my horn and winding my window to stop him. I was unable to stop him as he proceeded to weave between other cars that were stopped at the traffic light.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Authentication Stamp

NP168

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190620/7020

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

RESERVATION FROM	Recine	-140 HIT	
Chal	inh	Dia	m
Ske	ICH.	T la	п

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/06/2019 22:57
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ESTHER CHONG Contact No.: 65476368	Classification Of Case:

ittps:

Claim Handling								
Accident MT/LD69580								
Policy No.	5608127729	Virticia Rei	BURS 268F		SST Registration	No.		
Certificate No.								
Policyholder Name	JENNY CHAN SIEW LING				Policyholder NRIC		594373963	
Produit Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	BYWY TLASSIC		seating		of the bridge	
Contact No.(Motile)	84989422	Contact Na. (Office)			Contact to Otome	Ö.		
Email Address		Special Aemaria			eCose		No *	
EFR	+ No Yes	TCA	e for Yes		eCode Reason		. What is	
NCD Protection	.99	NCO (intitlement(%)	.0		Provide more		No	
Accident Details								
Report Date	21/06/2019 14:30	Accident Report Within 24 firs.	Yea		Accident Type		Hit and non	
Date of Account	30/04/2010	Time of Accident his min	01.55		Country of Acode	rit.	Singapore	
Apporting Centre		Orange Force			TOM No.		77.50	
Accident Location	ALDNE PORTSDOWN ROAD YOWARDS ATE (TUAS)	F						
Total Excess Applicable								
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windschien Excess		100,00				
OD Standard Expess	800.00	TP Standard Excess		T.NO				
VIED OID Excess	0.08	VIED TV Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	6 3	Covered	
Additional Excess	ď							
Total DD Excess Applicable	4011.00	Total TE Excess Applicable		0.00				
* Henefita								
T GST Registered Informati	0on							
SSY Augisteres	No		GST Rege	ttrecon Date:				
GST Requetration No.			GST Statu	a Verified	700			
Stout for attack Hills (1974)								
COLLINIAD AN EXPOSE SHOWING HAVE MOVE								
T Pelicyholder Hailing Add								
Artifess I	BLK 280C #10-00:	Address 2	TOH GUAN KOAD		Anthers 2		SINGAPORE BUT	285
Address ii		Address Type	Bingapore address		Post Code		603298	vordi
Unit fox,	10-90	Adiated Putus Number	5108127729					
♥ OI Driver Infe								
Driver frame	JENNY CHAN SIEW LING	Dinner Type	Hwn Driver					
linnamed driver Name		Oriver NRIC	384373861		Dever DOG		28/13/1984	
Register Date of Driver License	22/12/2010	Driver Age.	34		Driving Expension		3	
Contact No. (Micola)	94985423	Contact No.(Office)			Contect No (Home			
Andreis I	BUR 1950 #16-90	Address 2	TOH GUAN ROAD		Ardwsa 3		SINGAPORE 603	nut.
Actrus 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		107295	210
une No.	511-90						144.00000	
Drien he own a Singapore Registernal car?	Yes - No	Driver translation.	SIPLIEST		Driver fraurer Con	ename :	Action Life	
Action States						777.5	NTUE	
Sectoration								
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Tes - No					
Claim 001 New								
W-2								
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Incored Ethor (CHAN SIEW LING	Interest	984373981
Curcus: No.(Mobile)				Seven -	Contact	occupation times	Contact	PARAMETER.
					(Hume) (Hotels	te .	(0%sa)	
Email Atmess				character of the state of the state of	Venion SIPLE		79	
				aheiremailing@gmail.com	Number SIP126	11	Number	FALLIDE
Claim Description				E3P12657 / PASE10H CN 20 3	un pota		Professor	
Preferred				A Tributanian lane and the control of	un Willi		Warksho	o
Workshap Sequest no. Yes	Froured Leability Not at Fault.	Y GIA (2000)						
Pingloation 1,766 Data Registered	Repair Professed Wartshop, Name (Option)	utilihoem * report Received		1				
And hereinered				21/06/2019 14:24	Chris		Bacawad	21/06/2019 80:08
Report Token by				ROBLI WARAS	1			
					-			
Frint All Settler								
			- 1					
			Same Summy					
Attachment								
w.								
-		Signali						
200213002	-119400314.445.46			001				
	M1710499HD	Claim No.	1.7					
	# Yes □ Mo	Claim No. Upland Date		33.700/2019 14:35				
ast Dec. Secretived				31/00/3019 34:35	Conference	April C		n-
	* Yes Si No				Cartident al	Urgency 1		Description: *
ast Dec. Secretived	* Yes Si No		Clear	11/00/3019 14:35 Emegury * Please Select	Y NO	Normal	•	Description: *
ant Doc. Reserved Choose File No file choses	* Yes Si No		Clear	Delegary * Celegary * Please Select Mease Select	Y NO	Normal Normal	•	Description: •
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	* Yes Si No		Clear Clear	Directory (# 35) Chingony * Please Select Please Select	* NO *	Normal Normal	•	Description: *
Choose File No Re chosen	* Yes Si No		Clear Clear Clear Clear	Category 4 Category 4 Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	* NO * NO * NO * NO * NO * NO *	Normal Normal	•	Description: *
Choose File No Re chosen	* Yes Si No		Cher Cher Cher Cher Cher	Directory (# 35) Chingony * Please Select Please Select	* NO	Normal Normal	•	Description: *
Choose File No file chosen	* Yes Si No		Clear Clear Clear Clear	Category 4 Category 4 Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	* NO	Normal Normal Normal	•	Description: *
Choose File No file chosen Rescoge Read	* Yes Si No		Cher Cher Cher Cher Cher	Category * Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	* NO	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal		South Control
Choose File No Re chosen	* Yes Si No		Cher Cher Cher Cher Cher	Category * Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	* NO	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal		Description, * Sand Hessage
Choose File No Re chosen Rescage Read	* Yes Si No	Uplined Date	Cher Cher Cher Cher Cher	Category * Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	v NO 1	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal		Sand Hessage
Choose File No file choses Persone File No file choses	Perc. +	Unlined Date Category	Cher Cher Cher Cher Cher	Category * Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	v NO 1	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal		South Control
Choose File No file choses Plessage Rand Attachment List Attachment ** Attachment List Attachment ** Attachment List Attachment ** Attachment	Part. + Part. + Updasded Sy/Date	Unlined Date Category	Cher Dest Cher Cher Cher	Category * Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Y NO	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	•	Send Hessage
Choose File No file chosen Plessage No file chosen Ressage Read ### Attachment List Attachment #### HAC SUC	Perc. +	Uplined Date Garegory SERVICE SPECY DRIVING License	Cher Dest Cher Cher Cher	Category * Floor Select Floor Select	Y NO TO NO T	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	•	Send Hessage

	Uplicaded By/Date	Folder Date	Fre	Name	P Source	Action
'P' Video List						
	5 (BUKIT MERAN	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 21 Jun 2019 14:34	Phyton.	Normal	Printen 2019-6-21	
5		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 on 21 Jun 2018 14:34	Photos	Morrial	Photos 3019-6-21	
13		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 22 Jun 2016 14:36	Protos	Normal	Photos 2019-6-21	
	NAC_BURTT_MEANH_BODE/B) NA S (BURT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTUR SERVICE 3 on 21 Jun 2018 14:34	Phuhue	Normal	Physics 2019-6-21	
100	RAC_BURDT_FERRAL TOHUS_DAM CHARSEN TORJIST &	FIGNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 21 Jun 2018 14:34	Photos:	Pointmax	Phobas 2019-6-71	
-		FIGNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 on \$1 Jun 2019 14:34	Philips	Normal	Profise 2019-0-21	
1		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 on 21 Jun 2019 14:34	Photos	hormal	Protos 2019-9-21	
	5 (BUKST MERAH)	NONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 on 21 Jun 2018 14:34	Photos	Normal	Phytos 2019-6-21	
1/10	NAC_BUNCT_MERAH_BDOSTO(NA \$ (BUKIT MERAH)	FIGNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 to 21 Jun 2018 14/34	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-0-21	
		TIONAL AGRESSMENT CENTRE BURVICE 1 on 21 Jun 2018 (4:34	Photos	Normali	Profest 2019-6-21	
3		TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 71 Jun 2019 14:34	Phahas	Normal	Protos 2019-6-21	
		FIGNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 on 21 Jun 2019 14:34	Photos	Normal	Protos 2019-6-21	
	5 (BUKIT MERAH)	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 21 Jun 2019 14:35	Photos	740/cresum	Protog 3019-4-31	
193						

Display In New Window | Stan and uploading |

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 101 100	/MM/YYY), TIME:(07:50)(HH:MM
LOCATION: PORTS DOWN	AVE .
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	•
alvehicle NUMBER: SJP 12	-65 T
그리아 아이들이 살아 보다 아이를 가게 하는 것이 모든 것이 없는 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	C INCOME
CIPOUCY NUMBER: \$1081277	
GIMAKE & MODEL: INTZUM 2	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
T)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VA	AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
SIVERIOLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	OMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLES
11/1 ON OSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TIME.
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR C	OWN INSURANCE (YES NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	LAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: JENNY CHAN SIG	D LINK-
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 843 1386	[MALE (FEMALE)
CIADDRESS: 285C TOH GUAN	CONTACT: 84985423
CINDORESS 432 TOPI GIVEN	FD #10-70 S 603285
* CONTINUE TO 3 d IE DRIVER LLCG =	
+No of passange, DRIVER	OUCY HOLDER
Including dis of NAME AS ABOVE	
The Sipilar	(MALE / FEMALE)
()ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
7.100	
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (//	
e)OCCUPATION (INDOORY OUTDOO	
HOSTE OF DRIVING PASS 2	2/12/2010
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	The land of the la
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	THISTRED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
5. g) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAII	ER WITH INSURED: OUNAL
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHER	NING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	0
7. DIREPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	** yr
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICES	TANGLE
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	TAHON:
of passager a) VEHICLE NUMBER. W	77-22
cluding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
(NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
to all passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL.
	MODEL:
nduding driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	COUTION
()	CONTACT:
~	*
9%	*

email = Jenchansle gmail. com VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$84373861



JENNY CHAN SIEW LING (JENNY ZENG XIULING)





CHINESE

Daily of birth 28-11-1984

SINGAPORE



3920090

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

S84373861

JENNY CHAN SIEW LING (JENNY ZENG XIULING)

ture Date: 28 Nov 1984 Dec 2010



NEWS No. 584373861



17-08-2006

APT BLK 285C TOH GUAN ROAD #10-90 SINGAPORE 603285

NRIC No: \$84373861

Date: 15/03/2019

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DHIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without cirtuh pedals (Autu) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver, and after motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2600kg 22 Dec 2010

Licence No: S6437386



Certificate of Insurance

: JM0DE10Y190130725

: 14 Mar 2019

: 13 Mar 2020

: JENNY CHAN SIEW LING

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5108127729 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SJP1265T

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : JENNY CHAN SIEW LING

NAMED DRIVER (1) = N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : KENSO LEASING PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: CHUAN LEE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. (00000572826)

Date of Issue

: 13 Mar 2019 17:57,hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive